
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

0

1

1

1

2

1

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

0

1

1

1

2

1

3

1

2

3

4

1

B

A

B

A

EFRAIN ELOY ZANETTI AMADO

8-443-554

CEMENTO CHAGRES, S.A.

5,000

m2.

UBICACIÓN REGIONAL
ESCALA 1:5000

A - 01

LOCALIZACIÓN GENERAL,

ÁREAS, CANT. DE ESTAC'S

UBICACIÓN: 

PROYECTO:

PROPIETARIO:  
CEMENTO CHAGRES, S.A.

FECHA:
ARQUITECTO:
ING. CIVIL:
ING. ELECTRICO.
ING. MECANICO
DESARROLLO:

CONTROL DE PROYECTO:
CONTENIDO DE LA HOJA:

MAYO, 2019

JUAN M. RODRÍGUEZ G.

RUBEN FLORES

EDGAR NARANJO

GILBERTO AYALA

ARTE Y DIMENSIONES

# 102

APROBADO ING. MUNICIPAL

NOM.

HOJA No.

Plaza 58, Oficina 505,

Calle 58 y Ave. Ricardo Arango, Obarrio

T(+507) 263.2109  T(+507) 263.0695

C(+507) 6677.3273

ESCALA: INDICADA

PUERTO CRISTOBAL  MUELLE 16, CORREGIMIENTO

DE CRISTOBAL, DIST. Y  PROV. COLON,  REP. DE

PANAMÁ

GALERA PUERTO CRISTOBAL


